Show #910754 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)
1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$360.00 1 923 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 31.00 Leanne E Jetton
$240.00 2 932 Wild Cayenna Leanne E Jetton 25.00 Leanne E Jetton

3 886 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 24.00 Rick Reeves
4 568 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy Blakely 15.00 MARCY BLAKELY
5 504 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 15.00 June Ann Scripps



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910754 (Kenny Hall): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)
110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$40.00 1
$24.00 2
$16.00 3
4
5

6
OP17
OoP238

923
886
932
504
506
531
926
568

Bourbon N Branch
Peptos Sweet CD

Wild Cayenna

MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Lil BT Twisted Zip
Playmaker

Kiss My Bluegrass
Pepto Stars Andi

Leanne E Jetton
Matt Nichols
Leanne E Jetton
Marty Pape
Chelsea Rish
Tanner L Stovall
Lucas Butler

Marcy Blakely

73.00
72.00
69.50
69.00
66.00
59.50
57.00
68.50

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Leanne E Jetton
Rick Reeves
Leanne E Jetton
June Ann Scripps
Chelsea Rish
Tanner L Stovall
Lucas Butler
MARCY BLAKELY



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910754 (Trigg C Rentfro): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)
116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00 1
$30.00 2
$20.00 3
4
5
6
7

8
OP19
OP2 10

595
923
579
932
444
886
537
504
568
888

Shesa Ricochet
Bourbon N Branch
Dual A Little

Wild Cayenna

NADA Pepto Taz
Peptos Sweet CD
RBD Casper Chex

MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Pepto Stars Andi
Trinitys Merada

Morgan Moreno
Leanne E Jetton
Meagan Blevins (A&M)
Leanne E Jetton

Laura Musemeche
Matt Nichols

David Patrick Hill

Marty Pape

Marcy Blakely

Skylar Rose Duleba

71.00
70.50
70.00
69.00
68.00
67.50
67.50
61.00
70.50
65.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

MORGAN MORENO

Leanne E Jetton

Matlock Rice

Leanne E Jetton

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
Rick Reeves

Kelsey Galloway

June Ann Scripps

MARCY BLAKELY

Skylar Rose Duleba



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910754 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 7

Score Points

Owner's Name

$35.00 1
$21.00 2
$14.00 3
4
5
6
7

568
923
932
504
886
926
531

Pepto Stars Andi
Bourbon N Branch

Wild Cayenna

MS Bleuhotsiehancock

Peptos Sweet CD
Kiss My Bluegrass

Playmaker

Marcy Blakely
Leanne E Jetton
Leanne E Jetton
Marty Pape
Matt Nichols
Lucas Butler

Tanner L Stovall

77.50
73.50
72.00
69.50
57.50
50.00
55.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

MARCY BLAKELY
Leanne E Jetton
Leanne E Jetton
June Ann Scripps
Rick Reeves
Lucas Butler

Tanner L Stovall



Money PlaceBack#

Show #910754 (Trigg C Rentfro): Bryan - Versatility (09/28/2019)
119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

886
923
932
531
568
595
504
981
926

Peptos Sweet CD
Bourbon N Branch
Wild Cayenna
Playmaker

Pepto Stars Andi
Shesa Ricochet

MS Bleuhotsiehancock
First Texas Native

Kiss My Bluegrass

Matt Nichols
Leanne E Jetton
Leanne E Jetton
Tanner L Stovall
Marcy Blakely
Morgan Moreno
Marty Pape
Mallory Nichols

Lucas Butler

73.00
71.50
65.00
64.50
64.00
63.00
62.50
61.50
59.50

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Rick Reeves
Leanne E Jetton
Leanne E Jetton
Tanner L Stovall
MARCY BLAKELY
MORGAN MORENO
June Ann Scripps
Shannon Shields

Lucas Butler



